Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

2/9/2025

16 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/;se FTa uItsF Score Place
16202 Mimi / Grasso 70.74 1.866 0 1 1 0 0 86 1

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCon.:/:’/se FTa UItSF E Score Place
20201 Phire / Welch 100.66  1.311 6 1 0 1 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs O %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCon.:/:’/se FTa UItSF E Score Place
24201 Mabel / Cunningham -- R ABS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

2/9/2025

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
8401 Cooper / Hamm 56.86 2.673 O 0 O o0 o0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\u/:’/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
12401 Liza / Potts - 2 0 0 2 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou\u/:’/se FTa UItSF E Score Place
16401 Possum / Welby 48.92 3.107 O 0 O o0 o0 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 62 sec Qs:2 NQs 1 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCon:/:'/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
20405 Reilly / Winters 59.78 2.543 0O 0 O O 95 1
20404 Cross / Peskie 64.88 2.343 1 0O 0O 0 ©O 91 2
20202 Tempe / Martin 68.47 2.220 1 1 0O 0 ©O NQ
20402 Eden / Mattan -- R AIS



Standard Results Open - Regular
2/9/2025

24 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
24403 Rocco / King 48.42 3.139 0O 0 O o 0 100 1
24401 Sniper / Moss -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24404 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/9/2025

12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
12601 Magill / Day 40.57 4.190 1 0O 0 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 61 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOL:,CS& FTa ults E Score Place
16603 Red / Truttmann 47.05 3.677 3 0 0 o0 O NQ
16604 Sammy / Brendley 46.09 3.754 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16601 Onyx / Peterson -- e ABS
16602 Skye / Jacobs -- - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 56 sec Qs:1 NQs4 %Q:20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
20401 Thistle / Lawrence 46.76  3.743 0O 0O 0 o 0 100 1
20406 Teagan / Schuler 46.63 3.753 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20601 Ela / Sinclair 61.69 2.837 3 2 0 0 0O NQ
20603 Eleanor / Day 37.64 4.649 2 0 0 2 o0 NQ
20604 Keaton / Adams 56.23 3.112 0 1 0O 0 o NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/9/2025

8 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:3 NQs 1 %Q:75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
8805 Dart> / Hightshoe 3586 4.741 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Seymour / Ebel 41.87 4.060 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Shiloh / Schaefer 51.98 3.270 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

8804 River / Pomicter 69.50 2.446 1 0 0 0 O NQ
8806 Cocoa / Ford -- - - = - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:3 NQs 1 %Q:75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
12804 Cricket / Upton 40.07 4.243 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 Tracker / Bedard 4186 4.061 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12802 Zena Z | Zavadil 52.80 3.220 10 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 Cayde / Kubiak 4232 4.017 0 1 0 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 61 sec Qs:0 NQs3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom:/:’/se FTa UItSF E Score Place
16801 Blazyn / Dietz - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16805 Leroy / Holcomb 34.88 4.960 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Willow / Tuncil - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16802 Ruby / Patsaros -- R ABS
16804 Dakota / Peterson -- e ABS
16807 Jake / Upton -- R ABS

16809 Jordan / Miller - U ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/9/2025

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 56 sec Qs:3 NQs 14 %Q:18

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
20813 Fleury / Sansone 38.64 4529 17 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
20802 Loki / Kenny 4487 3.900 11 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
20809 Legend / Drew 4782 3.660 8 O 0 0O o0 O 100 3
20803 Inka / Honaker Jr 45.65 3.834 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20804 Writer / Ward - 2 0 0 o0 1 NQ
20805 Mazie / Bain - O 0o 0 1 1 NQ
20806 Scarlet / Bedard 59.13 2.960 1 1 0o 1 0 NQ
20807 Skye / Wesselmann - 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20811 Hype / Scott - 0O o0 0 1 1 NQ
20812 Bindi / Drabek 37.54 4.662 o o o0 1 0 NQ
20814 Toby / Winters 44.02 3.975 1 1 0o 1 0 NQ
20815 Diego / Dickinson 4458 3.926 0o 1 0 0 O NQ
20816 Pearl / McNamara - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20818 Ronan / King 3520 4.972 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20819 Quill / Potratz 4493 3.895 0o 1 0O 0 O NQ
20821 Star / Kenny 55.82 3.135 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Luna / Honaker Jr 47.71 3.668 1 1 0o 1 0 NQ
20817 Ellie / Williamson - - = = = - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 60 sec Qs:6 NQs?2 %Q:75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCon:/:'/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
24804 Yaxley / Henderson 36.81 4.754 23 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1

24802 Ryder / Sheridan 37.72 4.639 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results

2/9/2025

24811
24808
24810
24805
24807
24809
24801
24803

Lumen / Kramer
Winx / Culbertson
Duchess / Schaefer
Victor / Welker
Zero / Bockhorn
Aegis / Mitchell
Heiress / Kramer
Leif / Zinn

4.580
4.047
3.767
3.489
4578
3.437

21
16
13

o O O o o o

o O O o o o

- O O o o o

o O o o o o

Master - Regular

100 3
100 4
100
100
NQ
NQ
AlS
ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

2/9/2025
8 inches MCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
8401 Cooper / Hamm 61.46 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8801 Shiloh / Schaefer 64.67 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8803 Seymour / Ebel 57.17 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOl‘\',:-,se FTa uItsF E Score Place
12802 Zena Z / Zavadil 59.24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12801 Tracker / Bedard -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
16805 Leroy / Holcomb 45.05 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16801 Blazyn / Dietz 42.00 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16808 Willow / Tuncil -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16802 Ruby / Patsaros - - - = - - ABS
16804 Dakota / Peterson -- -- -- -- - - ABS
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
20813 Fleury / Sansone 49.98 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20806 Scarlet / Bedard -- 0 2 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
2/9/2025

20809 Legend / Drew -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20812 Bindi / Drabek 47.36 0o 1 0o 1 0 NQ
20818 Ronan / King 49.98 0o 1 0 2 0 NQ
20402 Eden / Mattan - N AIS
20804 Writer / Ward - - = = - - ABS
20811 Hype / Scott -- e ABS
20817 Ellie / Williamson -- - - - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:4 NQs 1 %Q: 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou\u/:’/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
24807 Zero / Bockhorn 46.18 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 1 25%
24802 Ryder / Sheridan 47.58 0O 0o O o0 o0 100 2
24804 Yaxley / Henderson 48.09 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24811 Lumen / Kramer 50.49 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24805 Victor / Welker 60.20 o 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

2/9/2025

8 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
8203 Norman / Stroh 101.00 1.307 5 2 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 70sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCon:/:'/se FTa UItSF Score Place
20004 Mack / Miller Erman 56.48 2.337 0 1 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

2/9/2025
8 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
8202 Sam / Barnes 5711 2.662 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCon.:/:’/se FTa UItSF E Score Place
12402 Athena / Cinotto -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQs3 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCon.:/:’/se FTa UItSF E Score Place
16404 Bruni / Oglesby 5482 2.773 1 1 0 O 0 90 1
16206 Demon Marie / Welch  96.78 1.571 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16403 Willow / Hentrich 7411 2.051 1 0O 0 0 O NQ
16405 Penny / Gregor 65.10 2.335 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOL:,{,S& FTa uItsF E Score Place
20205 GiGi / Culbertson 40.93 3.714 0 O 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

2/9/2025

4 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
4601 Otto / Myers 65.71 2.587 2 1 0O 0 oO NQ

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 61 sec Qs:0 NQs O %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOL:,CS& FTa UItSF E Score Place
16402 Kami / Tuggle - - - = - - ABS
16605 Starlight / Shaw -- R ABS

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 65sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
20607 Marti / Fassbinder 61.39 2.851 1 1 0O 0 oO NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

2/9/2025

4 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOl:/;se F? uItsF E Score Place
4801 Ninjetta / Reis 47.74 3561 25 O 0 O o0 o0 100 1

8 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou.:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
8810 RockyRaccoon/Day 34.70 4.899 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Luke / Wessel 60.69 2.801 7 O 0 O o0 o0 100 2

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:3 NQs2 %Q:60

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOl:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
12809 Luna / Sansone 44.05 3.927 21 O 0 O o0 o0 100 1
12808 Stella / Pomicter 5257 3.291 13 O 0 O o0 o0 100 2
12810 Willie / Siegel-Gonzal 57.63 3.002 8 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 3
12807 Cindy / Bain 53.28 3.247 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ
12812 Murphy / Tuncil 5943 2.911 1 O 0 o0 o NQ

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 61 sec Qs:5 NQs2 %Q:71

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOl:/;se F? uItsF E Score Place
16810 Elcie / Cinotto 3550 4.930 25 O 0 O o0 o0 100 1
16813 Charm / Schuler 38.02 4.603 22 O 0 O o0 o0 100 2
16812 Echo / Lawrence 40.51 4320 20 O 0 O o0 o0 100 3
16815 Duke / Jacobs 4192 4175 19 O 0O O o0 o0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/9/2025

16821 Panda / Bertsch 52.36 3.342 8 0O 0 0O o0 O 100
16814 KD / Eisenstein 64.20 2.726 1 0o 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Wynn / Simpson -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16811 Iddy / Shaw - - = - = - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:5 NQs5 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom:/;se F? uItsF E Score Place
20824 Cinder / Sheridan 3434 5096 30 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
20833 Valkyrie / Schmoll 4319 4.052 21 0O 0o O o0 o0 100 2
20825 Sergio / Welker 47.38 3.694 17 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
20831 Prudence / Drew 5224 3.350 12 0O 0o O o0 o0 100 4
20829 Ruby Rose / Zinn 56.98 3.071 8 0O 0o O o0 o0 100
20823 Kaiser / Jenkins 38.33 4.566 1 1 0 0 O NQ
20827 Wilson / Kerr 63.22 2.768 1 0O 0 0 O NQ
20828 Duke / Elrod 60.55 2.890 2 0 0 0 O NQ
20830 Ivy / Carsrud -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20834 Crush / Mitchell - 0o 1 0o 0 1 NQ
20832 Bones / Dede - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

2/9/2025
8 inches MCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
8203 Norman / Stroh - 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs 1 %Q:67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCon:/:'/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
12811 Spark / Adams 44.48 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12809 Luna / Sansone 54.28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12812 Murphy / Tuncil 71.09 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQs 1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCom:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
16815 Duke / Jacobs 48.97 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16812 Echo / Lawrence 52.09 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16810 Elcie / Cinotto -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16205 Toby / Winters - - - = - - ABS
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Com:/;se FTa ults Score Place
20824 Cinder / Sheridan 44.01 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20825 Sergio / Welker 71.25 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
20823 Kaiser / Jenkins -- -- -- -- -- - ABS
20829 Ruby Rose / Zinn - - - = - - ABS



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
2/9/2025

20830 Ivy / Carsrud - - ABS



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

2/9/2025
8 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 Whipper / Hanna 52.96 2.096 2 0 0 O 86 1
20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 37 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourvie Fa::ults E Score Place
20201 Phire / Welch 72.60 1.529 5 1 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC our\;e Fa::ults E Score Place
24201 Mabel / Cunningham -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
24401 Sniper / Moss 27.72 4.004 1 0 2 0 NQ
24404 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- 0 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/9/2025

8 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8401 Cooper / Hamm 49.06 2.589 1 0 0 0 87 1
12 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourvie Fa::ults E Score Place

12202 Frani / Phillips 5480 2.318 4 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 39sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ou\r/;/s,e Fa::ults E Score Place
16202 Mimi / Grasso 51.76 2.454 4 0 0 0 NQ
16601 Onyx / Peterson -- - - = - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 36 sec Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourvse Fa::ults E Score Place
20202 Tempe / Martin 28.08 4.523 0O 0O O o 100 1
20401 Thistle / Lawrence 30.83 4.119 1 1 0 0 NQ
20405 Reilly / Winters 34.51 3.680 2 1 1 0 NQ
20402 Eden / Mattan -- - - - - AIS



JWW Results

Open - Regular

2/9/2025
24 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24403 Rocco / King 2472 5.138 0 0 1 0 NQ
24402 Chief / Boxdorfer - I ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular

2/9/2025

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q:50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12804 Cricket / Upton 32.30 4.799 0O 0O O o 100 1
12401 Liza / Potts 60.81 2.549 5 1 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourvse Fa::ults E Score Place
16401 Possum / Welby 35.10 4.501 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
16602 Skye / Jacobs - 2 0 o0 1 NQ
16603 Red / Truttmann -- 0 1 0 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q:50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couwe FaFuIts Score Place
20406 Teagan / Schuler 36.75 4.354 0 0 100 1
20604 Keaton / Adams 38.05 4.205 1 0O 0 O NQ
20404 Cross / Peskie -- e ABS

24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24805 Victor / Welker 31.41 5.094 0 O 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/9/2025

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 51 sec Qs:3 NQs 1 %Q:75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC oun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8805 Dart> / Hightshoe 29.24 5301 21 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
8803 Seymour / Ebel 3721 4166 13 0O 0 0 o0 100 2
8801 Shiloh / Schaefer 43.08 3598 7 0O 0 0 o0 100 3

8804 River / Pomicter - 1 0 1 1 NQ
8806 Cocoa / Ford - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC oun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12803 Cayde / Kubiak 30.48 5.085 17 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
12601 Magill / Day 32.38 4.787 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Tracker / Bedard 3345 4634 14 0O 0 0 © 100 3
12802 Zena Z | Zavadil 3822 4055 9 0O 0 0 O 100 4
16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 45sec Qs:2 NQs3 %Q:40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC ourvje Fa::ults E Score Place
16801 Blazyn / Dietz 27.03 5.845 17 0O 0 0 O 100 1
16805 Leroy / Holcomb 27.36 5.775 17 0O 0 0 o0 100 2
16604 Sammy / Brendley 35.57 4.442 1 0 0 O NQ
16808 Willow / Tuncil 34.08 4.636 1 1 2 0 NQ
16809 Jordan / Miller 30.06 5.256 0o 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Ruby / Patsaros -- - - = - ABS
16804 Dakota / Peterson - - - - - ABS

16807 Jake / Upton - - - = - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/9/2025

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:8 NQs 11 %Q:42

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
20813 Fleury / Sansone 26.39 6.063 16 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
20809 Legend / Drew 28.16 5.682 14 0O 0 0 o0 100 2
20816 Pearl / McNamara 29.86 5.358 13 0O 0 0 o0 100 3
20601 Ela / Sinclair 30.06 5.323 12 0O 0 0 o0 100 4
20815 Diego / Dickinson 30.79 5.196 12 0O 0 0 o0 100
20819 Quill / Potratz 31.20 5.128 11 0O 0 o0 o0 100
20802 Loki / Kenny 33.51 4.775 0O 0 0 o0 100
20814 Toby / Winters 3796 4.215 5 0O 0 0 o0 100
20603 Eleanor / Day 30.94 5.171 2 1 2 0 NQ
20803 Inka / Honaker Jr -- 0 0 3 1 NQ
20804 Writer / Ward 39.87 4.013 1 0O 0 O NQ
20805 Mazie / Bain 32.84 4.872 1 0 0 O NQ
20806 Scarlet / Bedard 53.90 2.968 3 4 1 0 NQ
20807 Skye / Wesselmann 4352 3.676 0 0 2 0 NQ
20811 Hype / Scott 4225 3.787 4 0 0 O NQ
20812 Bindi / Drabek - 0o 1 0 1 NQ
20818 Ronan / King 35.86 4.462 2 1 4 0 NQ
20821 Star / Kenny -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20822 Luna / Honaker Jr 28.19 5.676 1 0 2 0 NQ
20817 Ellie / Williamson - N ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/9/2025

24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 45sec Qs:4 NQs3 %Q:57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC oun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
24808 Winx / Culbertson 2891 5534 16 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
24802 Ryder / Sheridan 30.47 5251 14 0O 0 0 o0 100 2
24811 Lumen / Kramer 3095 5.170 14 0O 0 0 o0 100 3
24810 Duchess / Schaefer 33.02 4.846 11 0O 0 O O 100 4
24804 Yaxley / Henderson 29.55 5.415 2 2 3 0 NQ
24807 Zero / Bockhorn 35.05 4.565 2 1 1 0 NQ
24809 Aegis / Mitchell 39.05 4.097 0O 0 2 0 NQ
24801 Heiress / Kramer -- R AIS
24803 Leif / Zinn - N ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
2/9/2025

20 inches Yardage: 111 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place

20004 Mack / Miller Erman 48.56 2.286 2 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
2/9/2025
8 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8202 Sam / Barnes 3149 4.033 0O 0O O o 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQs3 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC our\;e Fa::ults E Score Place
16405 Penny / Gregor 35.75 3.552 1 0 0 0 95 1
16206 Demon Marie / Welch -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
16403 Willow / Hentrich -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16404 Bruni / Oglesby 29.56 4.296 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
2/9/2025

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12402 Athena / Cinotto 3795 4.163 1 0 3 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs O %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourvie Fa::ults E Score Place
16402 Kami / Tuggle - - - = - ABS
16605 Starlight / Shaw - - - = - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs4 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20205 GiGi / Culbertson 26.11 6.128 0O 0 2 o0 NQ
20607 Marti / Fassbinder 38.96 4.107 0 0 2 0 NQ
20828 Duke / Elrod 62.13 2575 1 1 1 0 NQ
20833 Valkyrie / Schmoll 37.54 4.262 1 0O 0 O NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred

2/9/2025

4 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 56 sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q:50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC oun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Ninjetta / Reis 4191 3.698 14 0O 0O O o 100 1
4601 Otto / Myers 56.68 2.735 2 1 0 O NQ

8 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC ourvje Fa::ults E Score Place
8810 RockyRaccoon/Day 29.85 5.193 23 0 0 0 0 100 1

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:3 NQs2 %Q:60

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC oun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12809 Luna / Sansone 36.48 4.331 13 0O 0O O o 100 1
12807 Cindy / Bain 4523 3493 4 0O 0O O o 100 2
12812 Murphy / Tuncil 50.43 3.133 0 0 0 0 100 3
12808 Stella / Pomicter 38.16  4.140 1 1 1 0 NQ
12810 Willie / Siegel-Gonzal 66.76 2.367 1 0O 0 O NQ

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 48sec Qs:5 NQs2 %Q:71

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC oun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16813 Charm / Schuler 2961 5404 18 0O 0O O o 100 1
16810 Elcie / Cinotto 30.09 5317 17 0O 0O O o 100 2
16815 Duke / Jacobs 31.09 5.146 16 0O 0O 0 o 100 3
16812 Echo / Lawrence 3591 4.456 12 0O 0O O o 100 4



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/9/2025

16814 KD / Eisenstein 46.31 3.455 1 0O 0 0 o 100
16820 Wynn / Simpson -- 1 1 0 1 NQ
16821 Panda / Bertsch - 1 1 0 1 NQ
16811 Iddy / Shaw - I ABS
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:7 NQs 1 %Q: 88
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC oul\ﬁe FaFuIts E Score Place
20823 Kaiser / Jenkins 27.77 5762 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
20824 Cinder / Sheridan 28.30 5.654 21 0O 0 0 O 100 2
20825 Sergio / Welker 3129 5113 18 0O 0 0 © 100 3
20834 Crush / Mitchell 3463 4620 15 0O 0 O O 100 4
20830 lvy / Carsrud 4324 3700 6 0O 0 O O 100
20827 Wilson / Kerr 4413 3626 5 0O 0 0 o 100
20829 Ruby Rose / Zinn 4834 3310 1 0O 0 0 ©O 100
20831 Prudence / Drew 4475 3.575 1 1 0 O NQ
20832 Bones / Dede -- - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
2/9/2025

8 inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se Fg ults Points Place
8401 Cooper / Hamm -- 3 1 1 NQ
8801 Shiloh / Schaefer 50.80 1 0 0 NQ
8806 Cocoa / Ford -- -- -- - ABS
Time Points
12 inches SCT 38.99 sec Qs:2 NQs 1 %Q:67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se Fg ults Points Place
12801 Tracker / Bedard 38.99 0 0 0 10 1
12802 Zena Z | Zavadil 41.29 0 0 0 9
12401 Liza / Potts -- 0 0 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 38.99 10
Truncated time <= 42 .00 9
Truncated time <= 46.00 8
Truncated time <= 50.00 7
Truncated time <= 54 .00 6
Truncated time <= 58.00 5
Truncated time < 60.00 4
16 inches SCT 30.71 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se Fg ults Points Place
16805 Leroy / Holcomb 30.71 0 0 0 10 1
16202 Mimi / Grasso -- 1 0 1 NQ
16603 Red / Truttmann - 0 0 1 NQ
16801 Blazyn / Dietz 30.48 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Jordan / Miller 33.80 0 1 0 NQ
16601 Onyx / Peterson - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

Regular

2/9/2025
16602 Skye / Jacobs - - - - ABS
16802 Ruby / Patsaros -- - - - ABS
16804 Dakota / Peterson -- - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 30.71 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42 .00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time <= 49.00 4
Truncated time <= 52 .00 3
Truncated time < 55,00 2
20 inches SCT 40.78 sec Qs:2 NQs 14 %Q:13
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se Fg ults Points Place
20604 Keaton / Adams 40.78 0 0 0 10 1
20406 Teagan / Schuler 41.50 0 0 0 9
20202 Tempe / Martin -- 1 0 1 NQ
20401 Thistle / Lawrence -- 0 1 1 NQ
20404 Cross / Peskie 43.20 1 1 0 NQ
20803 Inka / Honaker Jr -- 0 1 1 NQ
20804 Writer / Ward - 0 1 1 NQ
20805 Mazie / Bain -- 1 0 1 NQ
20807 Skye / Wesselmann -- 0 1 1 NQ
20809 Legend / Drew 31.40 0 1 0 NQ
20811 Hype / Scott -- 0 2 1 NQ
20812 Bindi / Drabek 39.67 1 0 0 NQ
20816 Pearl / McNamara 42.73 1 0 0 NQ
20818 Ronan / King -- 1 1 1 NQ
20819 Quill / Potratz 39.94 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

Regular

2/9/2025
20822 Luna / Honaker Jr -- 0 1 1 NQ
20402 Eden / Mattan - - - - AIS
20806 Scarlet / Bedard - - - - ABS
20817 Ellie / Williamson - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 4(0.78 10
Truncated time <= 44 .00 9
Truncated time <= 48.00 8
Truncated time < 50.00 7
24 inches SCT 32.93 sec Qs:2 NQs5 %Q:29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se Fg ults Points Place
24802 Ryder / Sheridan 32.93 0O 0 O 10 1
24810 Duchess / Schaefer 45.26 0 0 0 6
24404 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- 0 1 1 NQ
24804 Yaxley / Henderson 36.11 0 2 0 NQ
24805 Victor / Welker 41.67 1 0 0 NQ
24807 Zero / Bockhorn -- 0 2 1 NQ
24809 Aegis / Mitchell - 1 0 1 NQ
24801 Heiress / Kramer - - - - AIS
24803 Leif / Zinn - - - - ABS

Time

Points

Truncated time = 32.93
Truncated time <= 36.00
Truncated time <= 39.00
Truncated time <= 42.00
Truncated time <= 46.00
Truncated time <= 49.00
Truncated time < 50.00
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Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
2/9/2025
4 inches SCT 48.06 sec Qs:1 NQs O %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se Fg ults Points Place
4801 Ninjetta / Reis 48.06 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 48.06 10
Truncated time <= 52 00 9
Truncated time <= §57.00 8
Truncated time < 60.00 7
8 inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se Fg ults Points Place
8204 Rafie / Schaefer 43.19 0 1 0 NQ
8205 ZiZi Z | Zavadil -- 1 1 1 NQ
Time Points
12 inches SCT 37.45sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se Fg ults Points Place
12811 Spark / Adams 37.45 0 0 0 10 1
12402 Athena / Cinotto -- 0 1 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 37.45 10
Truncated time <= 41.00 9
Truncated time <= 44 .00 8
Truncated time <= 48.00 7
Truncated time <= 52 00 6
Truncated time <= 56.00 5
Truncated time <= 59.00 4
Truncated time < 60.00 3



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
2/9/2025

16 inches SCT 33.53sec Qs:3 NQs 4 %Q:43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se FS ults Points Place
16810 Elcie / Cinotto 33.53 0 0 0 10 1

16205 Toby / Winters 38.88 0 0 0 8
16812 Echo / Lawrence 40.56 0 0 0 8
16404 Bruni / Oglesby 39.98 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Duke / Jacobs 34.75 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Wynn / Simpson 50.75 1 0 0 NQ
16821 Panda / Bertsch -- 1 0 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 33.53 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 40.00 8
Truncated time <= 43.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 50.00 5
Truncated time <= 53 .00 4
Truncated time < 5500 3
20 inches SCT 32.5sec Qs:6 NQs 3 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time WCou;se Fg ults Points Place
20824 Cinder / Sheridan 32.50 0 0 0 10 1
20834 Crush / Mitchell 37.89 0 0 0 8
20825 Sergio / Welker 39.01 0 0 0 8
20833 Valkyrie / Schmoll 40.06 0 0 0 7
20607 Marti / Fassbinder 45.60 0 0 0 6
20831 Prudence / Drew 47.04 0 0 0 5
20823 Kaiser / Jenkins 31.65 0 1 0 NQ
20829 Ruby Rose / Zinn -- 0 0 1 NQ
20830 Ivy / Carsrud -- 0 0 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
2/9/2025

Time Points
Truncated time = 32 50 10
Truncated time <= 35.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 45.00 6
Truncated time <= 48.00 5
Truncated time < 50.00 4

Preferred



